
2017 Vango Summer Open 
Final Rankings

Junior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  LEE  Caden  CAN  TFC 
 2  GU  Hubert  CAN  NYF 
 3  FAN  Alex  CAN  NYF 

Junior Men's Epee

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  JI  Victor Cheng  CAN  VGO 
 2  VINNITCHOUK  Ted  CAN  TFC 
 3  LI  Jason  CAN  TFC 
 3  WU  Rick  CAN  TFC 
 5  ZWEGERS  Alexander  CAN  TFC 
 6  STOKAN  Nathaniel  CAN  LFC 
 7  DOUANDJI  Maxwell  CAN  HBF 
 8  ANDROSYUK  Alexander  CAN  SWP 
 9  DEGUCHI  Nicolas  CAN  HBF 

 10  XIAN  Ryan  CAN  VGO 
 11  LIU  Frank  CAN  VGO 
 12  YAN  Tom  CAN  VGO 
 13  XIAN  Riley  CAN  VGO 
 14  LIU  Kenan  CAN  VGO 
 15  LIU  Zachary  CAN  VGO 
 16  DAMJANOVIC  Stefan  CAN  TFC 
 17  MCDONNELL  Nathaniel  CAN  NEW 
 18  HU  Andrew  CAN  VGO 
 19  STANG  Karl  CAN  NIA 
 20  ZHENG  Yuchee (alan)  CAN  VGO 
 21  LI  Sean Tiger  CAN  VGO 

Junior Women's Epee

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  YANG  Yiling  CAN  LIF 
 2  DILAWRI  Anika  CAN  TFC 
 3  TADEVOSYAN  Amalia  CAN  TFC 



 3  XU  Yilin  CAN  UTO 
 5  LACASSE  Stefanie  CAN  NIA 
 6  XU  Stephanie  CAN  VGO 

Senior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  POON  Simon  CAN  TFC 
 2  POON  Alvin  CAN  TFC 
 3  ASADULAIEV  Mykhailo  CAN  MYF 
 3  CHO  Minho  CAN  VGO 
 5  LI  Felix  CAN  CFA 
 6  ZHANG  Songhao Steven  CAN  TFC 
 7  SUN  Matthew  CAN  HHF 
 8  GODIN  Paul  CAN  UTO 
 9  LEE  Caden  CAN  TFC 

 10  SHAW  Graham  CAN  UWO 
 11  YAO  Yuchen  CAN  VGO 
 12  SUN  Michael  CAN  HHF 
 13  BOZHENKO  Evgeny  CAN  TFC 
 14  TURKVAN  Brent  CAN  MET 
 15  NEWMAN  Elie  CAN  MET 
 16  CHENG  Joseph  CAN  TFC 
 17  CHOI  Eugene  CAN  MET 
 18  LIM  Sungyeop  CAN  YRK 
 19  WONG  Pak Hong  CAN  SBR 
 20  GU  Hubert  CAN  NYF 
 20  ZHANG  Zhiyuan  CAN  UTO 

Senior Men's Epee

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  SVIDNYTSKIY  Tim  CAN  TFC 
 2  BUCKLEY  Michael  CAN  TFC 
 3  JONES  Mark  CAN  TFC 
 3  RUEST  Micah  CAN  OTT 
 5  GALLAGHERPELLETIER  Samuel  CAN  VGO 
 6  HUANG  John  CAN  WUO 
 7  ZWEGERS  Alexander  CAN  TFC 
 8  JI  Victor Cheng  CAN  VGO 
 9  WRIGHT  John  CAN  OTT 

 10  GATES  Darcy  CAN  TFC 
 11  DURAN  Simon  CAN  TFC 
 12  BUTTERWORTH  Callum  CAN  XEL 



 13  WU  Rick  CAN  TFC 
 14  DALE  Colin  CAN  TFC 
 15  EDYE  Joe  CAN  LFC 
 16  LIU  Kenan  CAN  VGO 
 17  STOKAN  Nathaniel  CAN  LFC 
 18  VELICHKO  Sasha  CAN  SWP 
 19  HERNANDEZ  Jose  CAN  UNAT 
 20  LI  Jason  CAN  TFC 
 21  WANG  William  CAN  TFC 
 21  YAN  Yuheng  CAN  VGO 
 23  ANDROSYUK  Alexander  CAN  SWP 
 24  JIA  Jacky  CAN  LIF 
 25  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 
 26  WANG  He  CAN  CFA 
 27  ZHENG  Yuchee (alan)  CAN  VGO 
 28  ZHAO  Tyler  CAN  HHF 
 29  GODIN  Paul  CAN  UTO 
 30  POLAK  Andrew  CAN  AJF 
 31  STANG  Karl  CAN  NIA 
 32  LIU  Zachary  CAN  VGO 
 33  YIP  John  CAN  TFC 
 34  KRISTBERGS  Fritz  CAN  TFC 
 35  HU  Andrew  CAN  VGO 

Senior Women's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  BALOT  Corinne  CAN  TFC 
 2  LIN  Xiaohui  CAN  TFC 
 3  DOMINGUEZ  Erika  CAN  CFA 
 3  FANG  Serena  CAN  NYF 
 5  LIN  Ashley  CAN  NYF 
 6  FOSTER  Katy  CAN  MSC 
 7  WANG  Na  CAN  TFC 
 8  HO  Fidelia  CAN  UTO 
 9  YU  Jing Fei  CAN  UTO 

Senior Women's Epee

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  WANG  Shirley  CAN  VGO 
 2  ZHENG  Evelyn  CAN  VGO 
 3  GUO  Zi Shan  CAN  VGO 



 3  LIU  Linda  CAN  VGO 
 5  YANG  Yiling  CAN  LIF 
 6  LAANSOO  Karen  CAN  TFC 
 7  ZHENG  Ava  CAN  VGO 
 8  XU  Grace  CAN  VGO 
 9  TADEVOSYAN  Amalia  CAN  TFC 

 10  DILAWRI  Anika  CAN  TFC 
 11  TANG  Panya  CAN  NYF 
 12  PASMA  Lauren  CAN  LFC 
 13  HUZEL  Lisa  CAN  CFA 
 14  WANG  Na  CAN  TFC 

Senior Mixed Sabre

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  SPARLING  Adrien  CAN  YRK 
 2  RODRIGUEZ  Fausto  CAN  BFC 
 3  KINNEY  William  CAN  UTO 
 3  MAHDAVI RAD  Ali  CAN  AXF 
 5  XU  Ryan  CAN  AXF 
 6  YANG  Chenxiao  CAN  TFC 
 7  JEWELL  Noah  CAN  XEL 
 8  WILLSON  Burke  CAN  NIA 
 9  GRIMSHAW  Jakob  CAN  XEL 

 10  WU  Zoe  CAN  AXF 
 11  PARAKH  Pranav  CAN  NIA 
 11  ROLLIT  Connor  CAN  TFC 
 13  LIU  Kevin Zhefeng  CAN  AXF 
 14  YUNG  Filbert  CAN  UTO 
 15  ALLCORN  Caleb  CAN  NIA 

Veteran Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  BOZHENKO  Evgeny  CAN  UN 
 2  KAISIDI  Zurab  CAN  MET 
 3  CHOI  Eugene  CAN  MET 
 3  TURKVAN  Brent  CAN  MET 
 5  NEWMAN  Elie  CAN  MET 
 6  WEISZ  Gaby  CAN  BFC 

Veteran Mixed Epee



 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  GATES  Darcy  CAN  TFC 
 2  VELICHKO  Sasha  CAN  SWP 
 3  FOSTER  Kyle  CAN  CFA 
 3  LAANSOO  Karen  CAN  TFC 
 5  PARKER  Stephen  CAN  ROY 
 6  HUZEL  Lisa  CAN  CFA 
 7  WILLSON  Stephen  CAN  CFA 
 8  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 
 9  BURRIDGE  Ron  CAN  AJF 

 10  POLAK  Andrew  CAN  AJF 
 11  KAISIDI  Zurab  CAN  MET 
 12  SIMMONS  Howard  CAN  SWP 
 13  KRISTBERGS  Fritz  CAN  TFC 
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